Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 22 February 2024

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 71.0 62.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course . GA Course Total Entrants : 124

Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All White Men, Red Women, Blue Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1 Daniel McCormack 2181408100 0.0 11 43 $40.00
Toronto Golf Club

A-2 PETER BUTLER 2181505369 0.0 16 41 $30.00

A-3 GEOFF JARRETT 2181506272 0.0 8 39 $20.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 RICK SHANNON 2181506118 0.0 24 37C/B $40.00

B-2 WARREN ELVIDGE 2181501179 0.0 17 37 $30.00

B-3 RON HICKS 2181505220 0.0 22 36 $20.00

Place Getters

6 MARIO SUPRANO 2181503580 0.0 10 37 $4.00

7 RON SMITH 2181505301 0.0 6 36 C/B $4.00

8 PAUL CALLAGHAN 2181501324 0.0 9 36 C/B $4.00

9 DAVID FINLAY 2181505495 0.0 10 36 $4.00

10 ADAM FRANCIS 2181505447 0.0 4 36 C/B $4.00

12 Tony Watkins 2180204988 0.0 12 35C/B $4.00

13 Michael Ridgeway 2180207434 0.0 3 35C/B $4.00
Charlestown Golf Club

14 CHRIS JARDINE 2181504301 0.0 -2 35C/B $4.00

15 Tony Moore 2180605723 0.0 14 35C/B $4.00
Merewether Golf Club

16 GRAHAM ATKINSON 2181501738 0.0 5 35 $4.00

17 PETER COMPTON 2181501864 0.0 15 34 C/B $4.00
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Name

ROSS LEWIS
MICHAEL CAMPBELL
GARY WILCHER
JOHN O'BRIEN

Craig Mc Loughlin

Easts Leisure and Golf

BRIAN GARLAND

Belmont Golf Club

GREG SAXON

Errol McLachlan

Wyong Golf Club

JAN GILLIES

TONY UPTON
GEOFFREY HILLARD
GLEN DOBINSON
KEVIN CAMERON
RODNEY PARKES
PETER COLLINS
DAVID BRENTON
LINCOLN DUNCAN
DAVID A COOK

Great Score

Name
HARRY MAXYMENKO

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

3
14
18

Name
Errol McLachlan

Daniel McCormack
GEOFF JARRETT
JONO TOWNS

Prize
$8.00

Prize
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181501619
2181504793
2181501727
2181505889
2110801463

2180100155

2181505588
2181410515

2181504722
2181504771
2181506106
2181504806
2181504048
2181506447
2181502183
2181505431
2181505412
2181505912
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Distance Grade

172cm
88cm
54cm
270cm

Daily New GA
H/C
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Description

Score

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
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$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Great Score (Eagle) @ 8

Description

NTP ( Hole 9)172cm

NTP 3rd

NTP ( Hole 14 )54cm

2nd Shot or Long Drive
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